©  T E C H A Y A  I N C .
P . O . B O X  1 5 0 0 ,  P A R D E S  H A N N A ,  3 7 1 0 0 ,  I S R A E L
T E L . :  + 9 7 2  ( 4 )  6 3 7 7 7 4 1  •  F A X . :  + 9 7 2  ( 4 )  6 3 7 7 7 6 1
I
C
E
8
1

 EN61000-3-3, EN61000-6-3, ENC61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5, EN61000-4-6,
EN61000-4-8, IEC61000-4-11, IEC60068-2-6, IEC60068-2-27, IEC60068-2-32
Ordering information
ICE810G .Hardened  Managed. Switch with 7 X 10/100 TX ports and 3 Combo ports
100/1000FX (SFP/RJ45) ports
SFP1000SX  ....................................... SFP Module,  Gigabit Fiber – SX, Multi-mode, 500m
SFP1000LX   ................................................SFP Module, Gigabit Fiber, Single Mode, 10km
SFP1000LX10   ...............................................SFP Module, Gigabit Fiber , Single Mode, 20km
SFP1000ZX   ...............................................SFP Module, Gigabit Fiber, Single Mode, 60Km
Note:  All Models are available as ETR: -10ºC ~ +70ºC or XTR:  -40ºC ~ +85ºC
Specifications